Parnu Slgisregatt 2012, Eesti karikas VI etapp
Series Standing - 6 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Sunday, September 16, 2012 4:43:35 PM EEST

(Entries=17) RS FEVA | RS Feva Noored U16 | RS Feva Noored U18 | RS Feva Tudrukud U18

Division: RS FEVA(17 boats) (top)

Pos

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Notes
(1)
(2)

Sail

4326

4328

4335

4325

4230

4322

4321

4330

4319

4312

4331

4339

4336

4324

4327

4337

4274

Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

Skipper/Crew

Tavo Annus/Mikael Ristmets
Hardi Anton/Olle Saar
Georg Haud/Martin Hedman

Sander Pihlak/Uku Kuusmaa

Ardi Bogdanov/Kaspar
Treimuth

Maris Seersant/Johanna Poksi

Marilyn Koitnurm/Katariina
Mustasaar

Madis Mik/Martin Mik

August Luure/Artur Luure

Julius Henrik
Tarand/Aleksander Mustasaar

Kristina Erisalu/Renate
Heinsalu

Kerli VGsu/Juulia Aleksandra
Mikson

Kristel Sigrid Tiham&e/Enely
Liepkalns

Mairo Mit/Kristofer Ennok

Markus Sutt/Danero Monak
Mattias Andres Sooniste/Karla
Luhar

Milvi Marle Prii/Toomas Daniel
Viskus

Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Date of birth/Date
of birth2

08.04.1999/
22.05.1999

8.09.1998/
1.10.1998
6.03.1995/
3.09.1999
07.08.1998/
28.03.1997
14.11.2000/
29.11.1998
16.05.1998/
17.08.1999
27.05.1993/
20.03.1997
29.06.1999/
10.04.2001
12.08.1999/
28.04.1998
15.07.1998/
06.06.2000
11.09.1997/
04.07.1998
03.10.1993/
03.09.1998
20.08.1997/
02.01.1996
12.11.1997/
19.03.2001
31.12.2000/
08.12.2000
25.02.2001/
21.08.2002

30.01.1996/
18.02.1999

Subdivision: RS Feva Noored U16 (12 boats) (top)

Pos Sail
1 4326
2 4328
3 4325
4 4230
5 4322
6 4330
7 4319
8 4312
9 4331
10 4324
11 4327
12 4337

Notes

Skipper/Crew

Tavo Annus/Mikael Ristmets
Hardi Anton/Olle Saar

Sander Pihlak/Uku Kuusmaa

Ardi Bogdanov/Kaspar
Treimuth

Maris Seersant/Johanna Poksi
Madis Mik/Martin Mik

August Luure/Artur Luure

Julius Henrik
Tarand/Aleksander Mustasaar

Kristina Erisalu/Renate
Heinsalu

Mairo Mit/Kristofer Ennok

Markus Sutt/Danero Monak

Mattias Andres Sooniste/Karla
Luhar

Date of birth/Date
of birth2
08.04.1999/
22.05.1999
8.09.1998/
1.10.1998
07.08.1998/
28.03.1997
14.11.2000/
29.11.1998
16.05.1998/
17.08.1999
29.06.1999/
10.04.2001
12.08.1999/
28.04.1998
15.07.1998/
06.06.2000
11.09.1997/
04.07.1998
12.11.1997/
19.03.2001
31.12.2000/
08.12.2000
25.02.2001/
21.08.2002

Club

ROPK

KIK

ROPK

HPSK

TIK

TIK

ROPK

TIK

NYCS

ROPK

HPSK

NYCS

KIK

PIJK

PIJK

SMS

Club

ROPK

KIK

HPSK

TIK

TIK

TIK

NYCS

ROPK

HPSK

PIJK

PIJK

|

6

10
[18/0CS]
[18/0CS]
[18/DNF]

11

12

13

[18/DNC]

=

6

10
[18/0CS]

11

12

13

14
13
12
[18/DNF]

18/DNC

IN

[5]

11
15
13
12

[18/DNF]

Iw

9
10
[18/DNS]

8

11

18/DNC

14
12
13

18/DNC

w

9

10
[18/DNS]

8

14

12

13

4 5 6

[3] 2 2

1 3 3

4 [6] 1

2 4 4

8 1 [18/0CS]

5 5 5

6 7 [9]

7 [10] 7

9 12 [18/DNF]

12 9 6

11 13 8

10 11 18/DSQ

13 8 10

15 14 [18/DNC]
[18/DNC] 18/DNC 18/DNC
18/DNF  18/DNC  18/DNC

14 18/DNF 18/DNC

4 5 6

[3] 2 2

1 3 3

2 4 4

8 1 [18/0CS]

5 5 5

7 [10] 7

9 12 [18/DNF]

12 9 6

11 13 8

15 14 [18/DNC]

[18/DNC] 18/DNC 18/DNC

18/DNF 18/DNC 18/DNC

Total
Points

7.00

12.00

13.00

19.00

25.00

26.00

30.00

38.00

45.00

48.00

55.00

60.00

63.00

67.00

72.00

80.00

86.00

Total
Points

7.00

12.00

19.00

25.00

26.00

38.00

45.00

48.00

55.00

67.00

72.00

80.00

Pos

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Pos

10

11

12



(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2)  Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Subdivision: RS Feva Noored U18 (15 boats) (top)

Date of birth/Date Total
Pos Sail Skipper/Crew of birth2 Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Points Pos
1 4326 Tavo Annus/Mikael Ristmets  o"0a 1070 ROPK 1 1 1 [3] 2 2 7.00 1
2 4328 Hardi Anton/Olle Saar 8 e KIK 3 (5] 2 1 3 3 12.00 2
3 4335 Georg Haud/Martin Hedman g:gg:iggg/ ROPK 2 3 3 4 [6] 1 13.00 3
4 4325 Sander Pihlak/Uku Kuusmaa 0205 1998/ HPSK 5 4 (6] 2 4 4 19.00 4
5 4230 Ard Bogdanov/Kaspar 18112000/ TIK 9 2 5 8 1 [18/0CS] 25.00 5
6 4322 Maris Seersant/Johanna Poksi 19 0> 195% TIK 4 [9] 7 5 5 5 26.00 6
7 4330 Madis Mik/Martin Mik 29.00.159%/ TIK 8 7 9 7 [10] 7 38.00 7
8 4319 August Luure/Artur Luure ég:gi:iggg/ NYCS 6 8 10 9 12 [18/DNF] 45.00 8
9 4312 'Jrgligidk}irllerli(ksander Mustasaar (l)ggééggg/ ROPK 10 1 [18/DNS] 12 ° 6 48.00 9
10 4331 Srouna Erisalu/Renate R epresd HPSK [18/0CS] 15 8 11 13 8 55.00 10
11 4336 Ezztlf;lﬁisgrid Tihamée/Enely  20.08.1957/ KIK [18/DNF] 14  18/[DNC 13 8 10 63.00 11
12 4324 Mairo Mit/Kristofer Ennok Lo s 1597/ PIK 11 13 14 15 14 [18/DNC] 67.00 12
13 4327 Markus Sutt/Danero Monak  o512-2000/ 12 12 12 [18/DNC] 18/DNC 18/DNC  72.00 13
14 4337 |1attias Andres Sooniste/Karla  23.02.2001/ PIK 13 [18/DNF] 13  18/DNF 18/DNC 18/DNC  80.00 14
15 4274 |t Marle PriifToomas Daniel - 39.01.299¢/ SMS [18/DNC] 18/DNC 18/DNC 14  18/DNF 18/DNC  86.00 15
Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2)  Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Subdivision: RS Feva Tiidrukud U18 (3 boats) (top)

Total
Pos Sail Skipper/Crew Date of birth/Date of birth2 Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Points Pos
1 4322 Maris Seersant/Johanna Poksi 16.05.1998/ 17.08.1999 TIK 4 [9] 7 5 5 5 26.00 1
2 4331 Kristina Erisalu/Renate Heinsalu 11.09.1997/ 04.07.1998 HPSK [18/0CS] 15 8 11 13 8 55.00 2
3 4336 Kristel Sigrid Tihamde/Enely Liepkalns 20.08.1997/ 02.01.1996 KIK [18/DNF] 14 18/DNC 13 8 10 63.00 3
Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2)  Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Principal Race Officer: Madis Ausman

Version 5.7.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore



Parnu Siigisregatt 2012, Eesti karikas VI etapp, Kaser Radial Eesti Meistrivoistlused
Series Standing - 6 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Sunday, September 16, 2012 4:39:44 PM EEST

(Entries=97) Laser 4.7 | Laser 4.7 Tudrukud | Laser Radial | Laser Radial Naised | Laser Radial Poisid U19 | Laser Radial Ttdrukud U21
| Optimist | Optimist Tadrukud

Division: Laser 4.7 (15 boats) (top)

Pos Sail
1 EST
164852
2 EST
198218
3 EST
189359
4 EST
188373
5 LAT
174793
6 159313
7 180326
8 159314
9 156242
10 183268
EST
1 194798
EST
12177944
13 183265
14 8
EST
15 167647
Notes

(1)
(2)

Pos

1
2

Notes
(1)
(2)

Sail

159314 Marta Rause

Skipper

Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Division: Laser Radial(23 boats) (top)

Pos Sail

==
DB woNOU A~ WNR

Date of Total
Skipper birth Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Points Pos
Kristo Ounap 17.06.1995 SMS 1 [2] 1 1 1 1 5.00 1
Hardo Niit 27.10.1995 SMS [2] 1 2 2 2 2 9.00 2
Kristofer Reinholm 24.12.1997 ROPK 3 3 3 [4] 4 4 17.00 3
Kristo Gorbunov 19.05.1998 ROPK 4 5 [11] 3 3 3 18.00 4
. Riga
Davis Andersons 30.03.1997 YC [7] 6 4 5 5 5 25.00 5
Johanna Saareke 26.10.1996 PJK 6 4 6 6 [8] 6 28.00 6
Karl-Friedrich Lind 21.03.1999 ROPK 5 8 5 [9] 6 7 31.00 7
Marta Rause 01.10.1995 Auda 10 7 [14] 8 9 8 42.00 8
Herberts Miezitis 08.07.1998 AUDA 8 10 7 10 13 [16/DNC] 48.00 9
Oskar Seeman 09.10.1997 PIK [12] 9 9 12 11 9 50.00 10
Karl Merisalu 14.05.1998 TIK 9 [16/DSQ] 10 13 7 12 51.00 11
Robert Martin 03.12.1996 DAGO [13] 11 13 11 10 10 55.00 12
Heino Sass 06.09.1997 PIK 11 [16/DNS] 8 7 16/DNC 16/DNC 58.00 13
Reinis Kalis 06.11.1996 s(l:ga [14] 12 12 14 12 11 61.00 14
Sten Egert
Tammeveski 15.07.1999 Dago 15 [16/DNF] 16/DNC 16/DNF 16/DNC 16/DNC 79.00 15
Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
Subdivision: Laser 4.7 Tiidrukud (2 boats) (top)
Total
Dateof birth Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Points Pos
159313 Johanna Saareke 26.10.1996 PIK 6 4 6 6 [8 6 28.00 1
01.10.1995 Auda 10 7 [14] 8 9 8 42.00 2
Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
Total
Skipper Date of birth Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Points Pos
Kaarel Kruusmagi 03.01.1989 SMS 1 1 1 [5] 2 3 8.00 1
Anna Pohlak 01.07.1993 TIK 2 2 3 3 [6] 4 14.00 2
Anne-Mari Luik 11.02.1990 ROPK [6] 6 4 2 4 2 18.00 3
Taavi Taveter 06.08.1997 PIK 3 2 [24/0CS] 1 5 19.00 4
Kristian Raus 16.02.1996 ROPK 5 4 8 [12] 3 1 21.00 5
Karl-Rihard Penu 28.11.1995 KIK 3  [9] 6 4 5 6 24.00 6
Mihkel Vali 12.02.1994 ROPK 9 [18] 5 6 8 7 35.00 7
Rimo Timm 2.05.1993 SMS 12 5 9 1 10 [24/DNF] 37.00 8
Jan-Erik Luik 08.02.1997 ROPK 4 8 7 10 9 [11] 38.00 9
Martin Aruja 11.03.1997 ROPK [15] 7 12 8 7 8 42.00 10
Henri Lepik 14.04.1996 SMS [16] 13 11 7 11 13 55.00 11
Christopher Juul 29.12.1996 TIK 10 11 13 11 12 [17] 57.00 12

-
N

EST 198218
EST 184768
EST 196348
189677

EST 196340
159604

EST 181408
EST 198225
EST 196848
EST 189359
EST 181410
EST 164854



Pos Sail Skipper Date of birth Club 1 2 3 4 5 6
13 189356 Martin Aljaste 10.03.1992 PJK 7 14 14 14 [16] 9
14 EST 189676 Liina Kolk 27.07.1989 SMS 13 10 [16] 15 14 12
15 EST 201036 Annegret Unnuk 02.03.1996 ROPK 14 [16] 15 13 15 10
16 EST 189360 Martin Leedo 11.10.1994 ROPK 17 12 10 9 [24/DNF] 24/DNC
17 189358 Kaarel Maide 21.06.1987 PIK 11 17 [19] 19 19 14
18 EST 153745 Gert Poopuu 4.07.1995 SMS 19 19 17 18 13 [24/DNF]
19 EST 17794  Georg Madis Puhm 25.07.1996 KIK 22 21 [24/0CS] 16 18 15
20 166602 Karl Somerik 23.07.1997 TIK 21 22 [24/0CS] 17 20 16
21 1 Priit Kumar 03.07.1982 PJK 18 15 [24/DNF] 24/DNF 17 24/DNF
22 EST 163477 Liise Koosel 28.12.1995 ROPK 20 20 18 20 21 [24/DNF]
23 159314 Reelika Martoja 11.04.1994 KIK 23 23 20 [24/DNF] 22 18
Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2 Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts
Subdivision: Laser Radial Naised (6 boats) (top)
Total
Pos Sail Skipper Dateof birth Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Points Pos
1 EST 184768 Anna Pohlak 01.07.1993 TIK 2 2 3 3 [6] 4 14.00 1
2 EST 196348 Anne-Mari Luik 11.02.1990 ROPK [6] 6 4 2 4 2 18.00 2
3 EST 189676 Liina Kolk 27.07.1989 SMS 13 10 [16] 15 14 12 64.00 3
4  EST 201036 Annegret Unnuk 02.03.1996 ROPK 14 [16] 15 13 15 10 67.00 4
5 EST 163477 Liise Kbosel 28.12.1995 ROPK 20 20 18 20 21 [24/DNF] 99.00 5
6 159314 Reelika Martoja 11.04.1994 KIK 23 23 20 [24/DNF] 22 18 106.00 6
Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
() Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts
Subdivision: Laser Radial Poisid U19 (12 boats) (top)
Pos Sail Skipper Date of birth Club 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 189677 Taavi Taveter 06.08.1997 PIK 8 3 2 [24/0CS] 1 5
2 EST 196340 Kristian Raus 16.02.1996 ROPK 5 4 8 [12] 3 1
3 159604 Karl-Rihard Penu 28.11.1995 KIK 3 [9] 6 4 5 6
4  EST 181408 Mihkel Vali 12.02.1994 ROPK 9 [18] 5 6 8 7
5 EST 196848 Jan-Erik Luik 08.02.1997 ROPK 4 8 7 10 9 [11]
6 EST 189359 Martin Aruja 11.03.1997 ROPK [15] 7 12 8 7 8
7 EST 181410 Henri Lepik 14.04.1996 SMS [16] 13 11 7 11 13
8 EST 164854 Christopher Juul 29.12.1996 TIK 10 11 13 11 12 [17]
9 EST 189360 Martin Leedo 11.10.1994 ROPK 17 12 10 9 [24/DNF] 24/DNC
10 EST 153745 Gert Poopuu 4.07.1995 SMS 19 19 17 18 13 [24/DNF]
11 EST 17794 Georg Madis Puhm 25.07.1996 KIK 22 21 [24/0CS] 16 18 15
12 166602 Karl Somerik 23.07.1997 TIK 21 22 [24/0CS] 17 20 16
Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2)  Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts
Subdivision: Laser Radial Tlidrukud U21 (4 boats) (top)
Total
Pos Sail Skipper Dateof birth Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Points Pos
1 EST 184768 Anna Pohlak 01.07.1993 TIK 2 2 3 3 [6] 4 14.00 1
2 EST 201036 Annegret Unnuk 02.03.1996 ROPK 14 [16] 15 13 15 10 67.00 2
3 EST 163477 Liise Kbosel 28.12.1995 ROPK 20 20 18 20 21 [24/DNF] 99.00 3
4 159314 Reelika Martoja 11.04.1994 KIK 23 23 20 [24/DNF] 22 18 106.00 4
Notes

(1)
(2)

Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Total
Points Pos

58.00 13
64.00 14
67.00 15
72.00 16
80.00 17
86.00 18
92.00 19
96.00 20
98.00 21
99.00 22
106.00 23

Total

Points Pos

19.00
21.00
24.00
35.00
38.00
42.00
55.00
57.00
72.00
86.00
92.00
96.00

==
PN b WNR

-
N



Division: Optimist(s9 boats) (top)

Date of Total
Pos Sail Skipper birth Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Points Pos
1 EST Robinvillem 4 435000 HPsK 2 1 [11] 1 1 4 9.00 1
161 Erisalu
EST .
2 o) MartinOunap  26.05.1997 SMS 5 [20] 5 2 2 1 15.00 2
EST Markus
3 DoT Merkus 09.09.1998 ROPK 3 3 8 3 [21] 2 19.00 3
EST
a 231 Jooseplaus  24.11.1999 SMs 1 [17] 9 4 5 3 22.00 4
EST .
5 =30 Keith Luur 21.12.2000 PIK 4 5 4 [10] 4 9 26.00 5
EST
6 31  KarstenHolter 1.06.2000  PIK 13 2 [14] 8 3 5 31.00 6
7 AT Robertslanis ;4356000 RigavC — [15] 7 3 9 8 10 37.00 7
71 Vancovics
8 Egg Marie Pihlas 27.08.1998 SMS [19] 18 2 7 6 6 39.00 8
EST
9 50 Kaarel Paal 5.09.2001  KIK 6 [32] 12 5 11 7 41.00 9
10 ;’;T Helena Rause  23.02.1997 AUDA  [60/0CS] 11 10 6 18 8 53.00 10
11 Eig Jakob Haud 20.12.2000 ROPK 17 6 6 19 [25] 13 61.00 11
12 EST ~ Rasmus 24.00.1999 PIK 12 10 18 [20] 9 15 64.00 12
138 Maalinn
13 E% Daimar Pall 20.04.1999 DAGO 9 16 [17] 14 14 11 64.00 13
14 EST Dan Talv 05.07.1998 PIK 10 [24] 13 12 15 16 66.00 14
15 "EST Agija Elerte 02.01.2000 USMA 24 12 21 [28] 7 12 76.00 15
16 E?; Erik Tida 12.03.2001 ROPK 16 15 [25] 15 10 20 76.00 16
17 Egg Oliver Olmaru  07.09.1999  KIK 8 9 26 [29] 20 14 77.00 17
18 Eg Mari-Ann Raud  22.03.1999 TIK 21 [60/DNF] 16 11 13 17 78.00 18
19 'ﬁ; Anni Sikk 22.03.1999 KIK 11 19 20 [60/DSQ] 12 19 81.00 19
20 Eﬂ Evo Annus 16.10.2001 ROPK 22 4 [28] 17 19 25 87.00 20
21 'ﬁ; Marcus Univer  02.09.2000 ROPK 7 8 1 [60/DNF] 60/DNF 24 100.00 21
EST Henri August
22 Sol gert 19.09.2001 KIK 28 28 24 13 16 [60/DNF] 109.00 22
23 Egg Helen Pais 20.07.1999  KIK 20 14 19 [33] 29 28 110.00 23
24 EET Vahur Vessik  15.04.2001 SMS 14 35 30 16 17 [36]  112.00 24
25 EST  Markus 04.02.2001 KIK 18 [39] 34 18 22 26 118.00 25
188 Haagma
26 '_;,/QT Martins Kalis ~ 6.02.1999  RigaYC 32 23 [38] 25 28 21 129.00 26
27 Egg Melvin Aasav  04.12.2000 TIK 25 [45] 32 22 27 23 129.00 27
28 E?I Hugo Vaino 8.02.2002 ROPK  [60/0CS] 13 33 21 35 32 134.00 28
29 Eg; Randal Annus  5.10.2000  KIK 33 22 27 24 [37] 29 135.00 29
30 EST KirkAlexander g 46 56000  RoPK 27 27 37 23 [39] 27 141.00 30
4 Kaarelson
31 'fg; Daniel Riiiitel ~ 4.03.2001  SMS 23 30 7 48  [60/DNF] 40 148.00 31
32 gﬁT Kristers Briedis 24.12.1999 ;(;'V'Z” 47 41 [48] 26 23 22 159.00 32
33 EST HansMarkus ) 555000 PpIK 34 33 [39] 27 31 35 160.00 33
139 Kalmer
34 EST IngmarAlvar 5y 455001 KIK 31 29 29 42 30  [60/DNF] 161.00 34

35 Olmaru



Pos
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55T

55T

55T

55T

55T

Notes
(1)
(2)

Sail
EST
137
LAT
38

EST
173
EST
41

EST
186
LAT
72

EST
170
EST
39

EST
164
EST
100
EST
169
EST
29

EST
178
LAT
81

EST
112
EST
75

EST
182
EST
191
LAT
777
LAT
82

EST
22

EST
52

EST
174
EST
183

EST
184

Skipper

Anna Laura
Alamets

Dags Ambots

Juri Kozlik

Hendrik
Holtsmann

Eino Tiirinen
Robins Li Spats

Artur Haller

Markus Kruus

Romet
Mudrsepp

Nele Leit-
Teetlaus

Gregor
Lillemets

Johannes
Hubert Pukk

Helen Ausman
Eriks Gulbis
Gertrud Leiten
Joosep Praks

Mihkel Paal

Sten-Markus
Andresson

Edvards Plavins

Matiss Gailums

Kristjan
Lossman

Karlo Grahv

Jarl Patrik
Paide

Paul Mikson

Veronika
Kuvatova

Date of

Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Subdivision: Optimist Tlidrukud (11 boats) (top)

Pos

1

H W N

Sail
EST
133
LAT 75
LAT 49

EST
157
EST
147

EST
190

Skipper
Marie Pihlas

Helena Rause
Agija Elerte

Mari-Ann Raud
Anni Sikk

Helen Pais

birth Club 1 2 3
05.05.1999  KIK 37 [43] 43
01.12.1998 AUDA 30 31 31
11.04.2001 ROPK 29 25 22
21.03 2002 PIK 36 [42] 40
26.10.2000 KIK 38 36 [50]
31.12.2001 Riga YC 48 44 [52]
02.07.2000 ROPK 26 40 23
13.11.1998 TIK 40 38 36
13.02.2001 TIK 42 50 15
03.08.2001 PIK 43 [53] 51
20.10.2000 ROPK 46 21 46
22.10.2001 ROPK 35 37 [60/0CS]
18.01.2002 KIK 39 48 35
21.09.1999 KMV 41 46 45
19.07.2001 SMS 50 51 [53]
2.04.2002  SMS 44 34 47
5.09.2001  KIK 45 26 42
23.01.2002 TIK 52 49 41
02.12.1999 AUDA 49 47 44
11.04.2000 ;(;MZ” 51 52 49
18.05.2001  PIK [60/DNC] 60/DNC  60/DNC
19.09.2002 DAGO  [60/DNC] 60/DNC  60/DNC
22.03.2001 KIK [60/DNC] 60/DNC  60/DNC
21.02.2001 NYCS  [60/DNS] 60/DNC  60/DNC
25.04.2002 NYCS  [60/DNC] 60/DNF  60/DNC
Date of
birth Club 1 2 3
27.08.1998  SMS [19] 18 2
23.02.1997 AUDA [60/0CS] 11 10
02.01.2000 USMA 24 12 21
22.03.1999  TIK 21 [60/DNF] 16
22.03.1999  KIK 11 19 20
20.07.1999  KIK 20 14 19
05.05.1999  KIK 37 [43] 43

4 5
30 24
39 38
35  [60/DNC]
32 36
40 32
45 26
36 [60/DNC]
[49] 34
41  [60/DNF]
31 33
38 [60/DNC]
34 60/DNC
44 [60/DNC]
37  [60/DNF]
50 40
47  [60/DNF]
[60/DNF] 60/DNF
[60/DNF] 60/DNC
43 [60/DNF]
46 [60/DNF]
60/DNF  60/DNC
60/DNC  60/DNF
60/DNC  60/DNF
60/DNC  60/DNF
60/DNC  60/DNF
4 5
7 6
6 18
[28] 7
11 13
[60/DSQ] 12
[33] 29
30 24

6
30

[60/DNC]
60/DNC
31
33
18
60/DNC
37
41
34
60/DNC
60/DNC
60/DNC
60/DNC
39
60/DNF
60/DNC
38
60/DNC
60/DNC
60/DNC
60/DNC
60/DNC
60/DNC

60/DNC

12
17

19

28
30

Total
Points

164.00

169.00

171.00

175.00

179.00

181.00

185.00

185.00

189.00

192.00

211.00

226.00

226.00

229.00

230.00

232.00

233.00

240.00

243.00

258.00

300.00T

300.00T

300.00T

300.00T

300.00T

Total
Points

39.00

53.00
76.00

78.00

81.00

110.00
164.00

Pos
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55T

55T

55T

55T

55T

Pos

A WN



Pos Sail
EST

137

EST

8 100
EST

° 178
EST

10 415
EST

11 g4

Notes

Skipper

Anna Laura
Alamets

Nele Leit-Teetlaus
Helen Ausman

Gertrud Leiten

Veronika
Kuvatova

Date of
birth

03.08.2001

18.01.2002

19.07.2001

25.04.2002

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
() Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Madis Ausman

Club 1 2 3 4
PIK 43 [53] 51 31
KIK 39 48 35 44
SMS 50 51 [53] 50

NYCS [60/DNC] 60/DNF 60/DNC 60/DNC

Version 5.7.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

o
()]

33 34
[60/DNC] 60/DNC
40 39

60/DNF  60/DNC

Total
Points

192.00

226.00

230.00

300.00

Pos

10

11



